BID TABULATION

CONTRACT NO.: D6BR.SBE.018 **WBS NO.:** 6RE.107814, etc.

ROUTE: Various Primary & SR DATE: 6/5/2024

PROJECT: Vegetation Removal & Litter Pickup COUNTY: Robeson

				Portugal Contracting		Cape Fear Lawn Control		Elevated Land Management & Excavation		
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	
10	Vegetation Removal - (Int) 6RE.107814	30	EA	\$155.00	\$4,650.00	\$400.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$60,000.00	
20	Vegetation Removal - (Pri) 6RE.107814	111	EA	\$155.00	\$17,205.00	\$400.00	\$44,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$111,000.00	
30	Vegetation Removal - (Sec) 6RE.207814	129	EA	\$155.00	\$19,995.00	\$400.00	\$51,600.00	\$750.00	\$96,750.00	
40	Landscape Vegetation Removal - (Int) 6RE.107814	4	AC	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	
50	Landscape Vegetation Removal - (Pri) 6RE.207814	2	AC	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	
60	Landscape Vegetation Removal - (Sec) 6RE.207814	2	AC	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	
Т			\L		\$49,850.00		\$116,000.00		\$279,750.00	

DocuSigned by:

Med Butler

B42B449E08FF469...